RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 284547 ADOPTED ON SEP 12 1994

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego that the specifications for the furnishing of all labor, material, tools, equipment, transportation and other expense necessary or incidental for CONSTRUCTION OF WEST BERNARDO DRIVE - PHASE 1, San Diego, California, on file in the Office of the City Clerk of San Diego, California on ______, and bearing official document No. ______, be and the same are hereby approved.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Purchasing Agent of the City of San Diego be, and she is hereby authorized and directed to proceed to publish in accordance with the law, notice to contractors calling for bids for the work hereinabove described, in accordance with the plans and specifications hereinabove referred to.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the City Manager is hereby authorized to execute a contract with the lowest responsible bidder for CONSTRUCTION OF WEST BERNARDO DRIVE - PHASE 1.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the expenditure of \$654,240.00 from CIP 52-489.0, WEST BERNARDO DRIVE, Fund No. 30300, is hereby authorized solely and exclusively for providing funds for said project and related costs, and authorizing the Auditor and Comptroller upon advice from the administering department, to transfer excess budgeted funds, if any, to the appropriate reserves.

APPROVED:

John W. Witt, City Attorney

Stuart H. Swett

Senior Chief Deputy City Attorney

08/01/94

Or. Dept.:

Purchasing/mah

Bid No.:

K94070A

A.C. No.: R-95-126

9401122

The City of San Diego CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

K94020A

				CERT	TIFICATE C	F UNALL	OTTED B		AC	9401122	
			CEDTI	TV that	the meney	romirod	for the e		GINATING T. NO.:	547	
	the		ng resolu							the purpose set nto the Treasury,	
Amou	ınt \$	654,240			Fund			30244 / 30300			
Purpo	se	Authoriz	ing the e	expendit	ure of funds	for the co	nstruction	of Improve	ments of W	est	
		Bernard	o Dr., Cl	P 52-48	39.0.					·	
Date		May 10, 1994				Ву:		Kii	Kin Sane Jan R AND COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT		
						•	AUDI	TOR AND COMPTROILER'S DEPARTMENT			
ACCTG.	CY				AC	COUNTING D JOB	ATA OPERATION	· BENF/			
LINE	PY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	ORDER	ACCOUNT	EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT	
01	0	30244	30244	107	4279	524890		30300		\$654,240.00	
										4054.040.00	
	TOTAL AMOUNT									\$654,240.00	
•			_	·EDTIE	CATION OF	LINIENICI	IMPEDE	DALANCI	=	FUND OVERRIDE	
equiren urpose reasur ame ar nticipa	nent e of a y, or re to ted t	s of the said cor are and be dra	Charter stract, that ticipated wn, and	of the C at suffici to com that the	ity of San D ent moneys e into the T e said mone	iego, that to meet t Freasury, t ey now ac	sufficient in the obligate of the create the create the create the create the the create	moneys havions of said dit of the ap he Treasury	ve been app d contract a opropriation v, together	nformity with the propriated for the actually in the from which the with the moneys noumbered.	
Vend	or			•							
Purpo	se										
											
Date		By:									
					AC	COUNTING D		TOR AND CON	APTROLLER'S	DEPARTMENT	
ACCTG.	CY					JOB	OPERATION				
LINE	PY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	ORDER	ACCOUNT	EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT	
	L					<u> </u>	1	TOTAL A	MOUNT		
C-361 (R	EV 2-	92)								FUND OVERRIDE	
•					Λ			_ 4 _ = ===	a AC	9401122	

L-284547 SEP121994